
Start date: 2024-11-04

Route L2

TCD - Truro College Days Only

Coverack - Helston

Service No L2
Trip Note Code TCD

Coverack 06:53
St Keverne Square 07:02
Mawgan, War Memorial (B3293) 07:16
RNAS Culdrose 07:21
Helston Sainsbury's 07:27
Helston Tesco Arr 07:32
Helston Tesco Dep 07:32
Porkellis, Star Inn 07:45
Carnkie old chapel 07:51
Stithians, Crellow Lane 08:07
Perranwell Station 08:21
Carnon Downs 08:28
Bus Shelter 08:34
Truro College Bus Park 08:50

Helston - Coverack

Service No L2
Trip Note Code TCD

Truro College Bus Park 16:35
Baldhu Bus Shelter 16:48
Carnon Downs village hall 16:59
Perranwell Station 17:06
Stithians, Foundry Road 17:16
Porkellis, Star Inn 17:31
Helston Tesco Arr 17:43
Helston Tesco Dep 17:43
Helston Sainsbury's 17:49
RNAS Culdrose 17:54
Mawgan War Memorial 17:58
St Keverne Square 18:10
Coverack 18:20


